
 

 

Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander 

Respiratory Health Clinic (IROC) 

Caloundra & Gympie - 2017 

 
PLEASE NOTE:        The Respiratory (Lung) Clinic is for                                                                                                

                  *     Ages from 15yrs and over                                       *       If you are short of breath, have asthma, cough a lot or if you smoke   

                          *       Have your Lungs and Breathing checked               *       Dates and times may be subject to change at short notice  

DATE DAY VENUE TIME CONTACT 

15th February Wednesday Caloundra Hospital 8.30am – 2.30pm Caloundra - 5436 8552 

22nd February Wednesday Gympie Hospital 8.30am – 2.30pm Gympie - 5489 8567 

12th April Wednesday Caloundra Hospital 8.30am – 2.30pm Caloundra – 5436 8552 

19th April Wednesday Gympie Hospital 8.30am – 2.30pm Gympie - 5489 8567 

7th June Wednesday Caloundra Hospital 8.30am – 2.30pm Caloundra – 5436 8552 

14th June Wednesday Gympie Hospital 8.30am - 2.30pm Gympie - 5489 8567 

23rd August Wednesday Caloundra Hospital 8.30am – 2.30pm Caloundra – 5436 8552 

30th  August Wednesday Gympie Hospital 8.30am - 2.30pm Gympie - 5489 8567 

4th October Wednesday Caloundra Hospital 8.30am – 2.30pm Caloundra – 5436 8552 

11th October Wednesday Gympie Hospital 8.30am - 2.30pm Gympie - 5489 8567 

15th  November Wednesday Caloundra Hospital 8.30am – 2.30pm Caloundra – 5436 8552 

22nd November  Wednesday Gympie Hospital 8.30am - 2.30pm Gympie - 5489 8567 



 

 

 

                                   

 

                        


